Blackpool Supporters Society Limited

16 Falmouth Road Blackpool FY1 6LH

Account for the year ending 30 June 2017

Income received

Less Expenses

Member's annual fees

Oyston Out scarfs & flags

FA cup initiative (Kitl:ldy Harriers)
Charitable donations

1D protest costs

Testimonial donations

Refunds

Membership card costs
Telephone and internet servi ces
Supporter's event costs
Christmas costs

Printing, postage, stationery
& advertising

Legal & professional costs
Insurance

Bank charges

Net Profit for the Year

1,435

1,212

3,150

9,853

3,269

1,661

1,150

495

210

518

100

603

450

424

72

31,913

Alderdice & Co.—



