Blackpool Supporters Society Limited

16 Falmouth Road Blackpool FY1 6LH

Account for the year ending 30 June 2017

Income received		31,913
<u>Less Expenses</u>		
Member's annual fees	1,435	
Oyston Out scarfs & flags	1,212	
FA cup initiative (Kiddy Harriers)	3,150	
Charitable donations	9,853	
JD protest costs	3,269	
Testimonial donations	1,661	
Refunds	1,150	
Membership card costs	495	
Telephone and internet servi ces	210	
Supporter's event costs	518	*
Christmas costs	100	
Printing, postage, stationery & advertising	603	
Legal & professional costs	450	
Insurance	424	
Bank charges	72	
		<u>24,602</u>

Net Profit for the Year

-Alderdice & Co.-

7,313